AV4051A/B/C/D/E–S Series Signal Spectrum Analyzers
3Hz～4GHz/9GHz/13.2GHz/18GHz/26.5GHz
Product Overview
AV4051-S Series Signal /Spectrum Analyzers can give you incomparable spectrum
testing services of high price-performance ratio. The analyzers have excellent dynamic
range, phase noise, amplitude precision and testing speed, can supply ten testing functions
in total including high-performance spectrum analysis, spectral power test modules
conforming to relevant criteria etc. Capabilities of the analyzers can be greatly augmented.

   0% of samples will present 95% confidence within 20°C ~ 30°C temperature range.
   Typical performance excludes test uncertainty.
Ordering information
 Main unit：AV4051A-S  Spectrum analyzer  3Hz～4GHz
AV4051B-S  Spectrum analyzer  3Hz～9GHz
AV4051C-S  Spectrum analyzer  3Hz～13.2GHz
AV4051D-S  Spectrum analyzer  3Hz～18GHz
AV4051E-S  Spectrum analyzer  3Hz～26.5GHz
 Standard configurations：
No. Name Remarks
1 Power cord
Standard tri-core power
cord
2 USB mouse
3 User manual
4 Programming manual
 Options：
No. Name Functions
AV4051-H03 IF output
Output third IF signal, output frequency ran
ge is 10MHz ~  160MHz, stepping resolut
ion is 1Hz.
AV4051-H08
Wideband logarithm wav
e-detection output
To output the logarithm wave-detection sign
al which reflects the input signal level
characteristics.
AV4051-H34-04
AV4051-H34-09
AV4051-H34-13
AV4051-H34-18
AV4051-H34-26
Low noise preamplifier
Can select low waveband preamplifier or
 full waveband preamplifier. When you sel
ect full waveband preamplifier, we provide
 above 4GHz frequency band noise optimi
zation path.
(Note: the no. of low waveband preamplifie
r is H34-04. The full waveband preamplifi
er should be selected according to the fr
equency upper limit of the main unit. For
 instance, the max. frequency of AV4051
E-S is 26.5GHz, then the full waveband
preamplifier H34-26 should be selected).
AV4051-S04 Phase noise test
SSB phase noise curves and single-point
phase noise test.
AV4051-H98 English options
English panels, English manuals, English
operation interfaces and operation systems.
Power: AC 100/115V ： 50/60/400Hz ； AC
220/240V：50/60Hz.
AV4051-H99
Aluminum transportation
 case
Highly-strengthened lightweight aluminum tr
ansportation case, with handles and rollers,
 convenient for transportation.
Foreign instruments can be substituted
AV4051-S Series Signal/Spectrum Analyzers can substitute the following foreign instr
uments:
 Agilent N9020A Series Spectrum Analyzers, E4440 Series Spectrum Analyze
rs;
 R&S FSV Series Spectrum Analyzers, FSU Series Spectrum Analyzers;